@Beaco N~ Vigo County, IN/ City of Terre Haute

Summary - Assessor's Office

Parcel ID 84-10-21-209-002.000-018
Tax ID 113-10-21-209-002
Section Plat 21

Routing Number

Neighborhood 113102 - RILEY

Property Address EFirst Dr

Terre Haute, IN 47802
SE COR NW NE D- 393/204 21-11-8 14.850 AC
(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Legal Description

Acreage 14.85
Class 100 - Agri Vacant land
Tax District/Area 018 - RILEY
View Map
Owner - Auditor's Office
Deeded Owner
Decker Shawn W

6631 LOUISVILLERD
TERRE HAUTE, IN 47802

Site Description - Assessor's Office

Topography

Public Utilities
Street or Road
Neigh. Life Cycle
Legal Acres 14.85
Legal SqFt O

Land - Assessor's Office

Soil Actual Effect. Effect.
Land Type ID Front Acreage Front Depth
TILLABLE LAND IvA 5.000
NONTILLABLE St 4.850
LAND
THLLABLE LAND AvB2 2.500
TILLABLE LAND MuB2 2.500
Land Detail Value Sum  14,460.00
Transfer History - Assessor's Office
Date Owner 1
10/22/2015 MCINTOSHBETTY J
Transfer Recording - Auditor's Office
Transfer # Date Type Instrument
45396 10/22/2015 Change Ownership Warranty Deed
Valuation - Assessor's Office
Assessment Year 01/01/2020
Reason for Change ANN ADJ
VALUATION Land $14,500
(Assessed Value) Improvements $0
Total $14,500
VALUATION Land $14,500
(True Tax Value} Improvements $0
Total $14,500

Charges (2012-2019) - Auditor's Office

Prod
Factor

115
0.50

Depth
Factor

0.81
1.02

Owner 2

Instr #
2015010947

01/01/2019
ANNAD)J

$17,600
$0
$17,600
$17,600
$0
$17,600

Book

Meas Base Extended Influ.

SqFt Rate Adj Rate Value Factor Value
1,280.00 1,472,00 7,360.00 7,360.00
1,280.00  640.00 3,100.00 0 -60% 1,240.00
1,280.00 1,037.00 2,590.00 2,590.00
1,280.00 1,306.00 3,270.00 3,270.00
Book & Page Amount

$525,000
Page From To

MCINTOSH BETTY J DECKER SHAWN W
01/01/2018 01/01/2017 01/01/2016
ANNADJ ANN ADJ ANNADJ
$18,200 $20,900 $22,100
$0 $0 $0
$18,200 $20,900 $22,100
$18,200 $20,900 $22,100
$0 $0 $0
$18,200 $20,900 $22,100

Delinquent payments made after the fall due date will still show due in the year they were originally assessed. If paid, payment will show in the next tax year.

Detail:



Tax Year

2019 Pay 2020
2019 Pay 2020
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2017 Pay 2018
2017 Pay 2018
2016 Pay 2017
2016 Pay 2017
2015 Pay 2016
2015 Pay 2016
2014 Pay 2015
2014 Pay 2015
2013 Pay 2014
2013 Pay 2014
2012 Pay 2013
2012 Pay 2013

Total:
Tax Year

2019 Pay 2020
2018 Pay 2019
2017 Pay 2018
2016 Pay 2017
2015 Pay 2016
2014 Pay 2015
2013 Pay 2014
2012 Pay 2013

Payments (2010-2019) - Treasurer's Office

Dettail:
Tax Year

2019 Pay 2020
2018 Pay 2019
2018 Pay 2019
2017 Pay 2018
2017 Pay 2018
2016 Pay 2017
2016 Pay 2017
2015 Pay 2016
2015 Pay 2016
2014 Pay 2015
2014 Pay 2015
2013 Pay 2014
2013 Pay 2014
2012 Pay 2013
2012 Pay 2013
2011 Pay 2012
2011 Pay 2012
2010 Pay 2011
2010 Pay 2011

Total:
Tax Year

2019 Pay 2020
2018 Pay 2019
2017 Pay 2018
2016 Pay 2017
2015 Pay 2016
2014 Pay 2015
2013 Pay 2014
2012 Pay 2013
2011 Pay 2012
2010 Pay 2011

Type

Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail
Property Tax Detail

Payment Date
5/11/2020
11/20/2019
5/13/2019
11/13/2018
5/10/2018
11/14/2017
5/10/2017
10/20/2016
5/11/2016
10/22/2015
5/21/2015
11/24/2014
5/20/2014
11/22/2013
5/16/2013
11/16/2012
5/23/2012
11/5/2011
4/26/2011

Amount
$379.96
$364.00
$418.00
$442.00
$464.00
$464.00
$398.00
$368.00

Category
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Paid By

THSB

LERETA
LERETA
LERETA
LERETA
LERETA

THSB

LERETA
AAMES

PD AT THSB 04/29/2015

PAID AT THSB

PAID AT THSB 5-1-14

PAID AT THSB

PAYMENTS AT THSB

Description

1st Installment Tax

2nd Instaliment Tax
1st Installment Tax

2nd Installment Tax
1st Installment Tax

2nd Installment Tax
1st Installment Tax

2nd Installment Tax
1st Installment Tax

2nd Instaliment Tax
1st Installment Tax

2nd Installment Tax
1st Installment Tax

2nd Installment Tax
1st Installment Tax

2nd Installment Tax

Bal Due

$189.98

TERRE HAUTE SAVINGS BANK PAYMENT
TERRE HAUTE SAVINGS BANK PAYMENT
payment made at T.H. Savings Bank
PAYMENT MADE @ TH SAVINGS BNK

Amount
$189.98
$364.00
$418.00
$442.00
$464.00
$464.00
$398.00
$368.00
$340.00
$284.50

Amount
$189.98
$189.98
$182.00
$182.00
$209.00
$209.00
$221.00
$221.00
$232.00
$232.00
$232.00
$232.00
$199.00
$199.00
$184.00
$184.00

Bal Due
$0.00
$189.98

Amount
$189.98
$182.00
$182.00
$209.00
$209.00
$221.00
$221.00
$232.00
$232.00
$232.00
$232.00
$199.00
$199.00
$184.00
$184.00
$170.00
$170.00
$142.25
$142.25



Map

No data available for the following modules: Farm Land Computations - Assessor's Office, Residential Dwellings - Assessor's Office, Improvements - Assessor's Office, Homestead
Allocations - Assessor's Office, Deductions - Auditor's Office, Exemptions - Auditor's Office, Photos - Assessor's Office, Sketches - Assessor's Office.
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@Beaoo N~ Vigo County, IN/ City of Terre Haute

D Corporate Limits

i Political Township

|:] Sections
[ ] Blocks
:] Parcels
Road Centerlines
2020 Sales
Parcel ID 84-10-21-209-002.000-018 Alternate ID 113-10-21-209-002 Owner Address DECKER SHAWN W
Sec/Twp/Rng 21 Class AgriVacantland 6631 LOUISVILLERD
Property Address E FIRSTDR Acreage 14.85 TERRE HAUTE, IN 47802
TERREHAUTE
Neighborhood 113102 - RILEY
District O18RILEY
Brief Tax Description SECORNW NE

D- 393/204 21-11-8 14.850 AC
{Note: Not to be used onlegal documents)

Date created: 9/25/2020
Last Data Uploaded: 9/25/2020 5:10:09 AM

Developed by" Schneider
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