Summary - Assessor's Office

Parcel ID 84-10-21-209-002.000-018 Tax ID 113-10-21-209-002

Section Plat 21 Routing Number

Neighborhood 113102 - RILEY Property Address E First Dr

Terre Haute, IN 47802

Legal Description SE COR NW NE D- 393/204 21-11-8 14.850 AC

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Acreage 14.85

Class 100 - Agri Vacant land

Tax District/Area 018 - RILEY

View Map

Owner - Auditor's Office

Deeded Owner
Decker Shawn W
6631 LOUISVILLE RD
TERRE HAUTE, IN 47802

Site Description - Assessor's Office

Topography
Public Utilities
Street or Road
Neigh. Life Cycle
Legal Acres 14.85
Legal Sq Ft 0

Land - Assessor's Office

	Soil	Actual		Effect.	Effect.	Prod	Depth	Meas	Base		Extended	Influ.	
Land Type	ID	Front	Acreage	Front	Depth	Factor	Factor	Sq Ft	Rate	Adj Rate	Value	Factor	Value
TILLABLE LAND	IvA		5.000			1.15			1,280.00	1,472,00	7,360.00		7,360.00
NONTILLABLE LAND	St		4.850			0.50			1,280.00	640.00	3,100.00	0 -60%	1,240.00
TILLABLE LAND	AvB2		2.500			0.81			1,280.00	1,037.00	2,590.00		2,590.00
TILLABLE LAND	MuB2		2.500			1.02			1,280.00	1,306.00	3,270.00		3,270.00

Land Detail Value Sum 14,460.00

Transfer History - Assessor's Office

 Date
 Owner 1
 Owner 2
 Book & Page
 Amount

 10/22/2015
 MC INTOSH BETTY J
 \$525,000

Transfer Recording - Auditor's Office

Transfer #DateTypeInstrumentInstr #BookPageFromTo4539610/22/2015Change OwnershipWarranty Deed2015010947MC INTOSH BETTY JDECKER SHAWN W

Valuation - Assessor's Office

Assessment Year		01/01/2020	01/01/2019	01/01/2018	01/01/2017	01/01/2016
Reason for Change		ANN ADJ	ANNADJ	ANN ADJ	ANN ADJ	ANN ADJ
VALUATION	Land	\$14,500	\$17,600	\$18,200	\$20,900	\$22,100
(Assessed Value)	Improvements	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	Total	\$14,500	\$17,600	\$18,200	\$20,900	\$22,100
VALUATION	Land	\$14,500	\$17,600	\$18,200	\$20,900	\$22,100
(True Tax Value)	Improvements	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	Total	\$14,500	\$17,600	\$18,200	\$20,900	\$22,100

Charges (2012-2019) - Auditor's Office

Tax Year	Туре	Category	Description	Amount	Bal Due
2019 Pay 2020	Property Tax Detail	Tax	1st Installment Tax	\$189.98	\$0.00
2019 Pay 2020	Property Tax Detail	Tax	2nd Installment Tax	\$189.98	\$189.98
2018 Pay 2019	Property Tax Detail	Tax	1st Installment Tax	\$182.00	
2018 Pay 2019	Property Tax Detail	Tax	2nd Installment Tax	\$182.00	
2017 Pay 2018	Property Tax Detail	Tax	1st Installment Tax	\$209.00	
2017 Pay 2018	Property Tax Detail	Tax	2nd Installment Tax	\$209.00	
2016 Pay 2017	Property Tax Detail	Tax	1st Installment Tax	\$221,00	
2016 Pay 2017	Property Tax Detail	Tax	2nd Installment Tax	\$221.00	
2015 Pay 2016	Property Tax Detail	Tax	1st Installment Tax	\$232.00	
2015 Pay 2016	Property Tax Detail	Tax	2nd Installment Tax	\$232.00	
2014 Pay 2015	Property Tax Detail	Tax	1st Installment Tax	\$232.00	
2014 Pay 2015	Property Tax Detail	Tax	2nd Installment Tax	\$232.00	
2013 Pay 2014	Property Tax Detail	Tax	1st Installment Tax	\$199.00	
2013 Pay 2014	Property Tax Detail	Tax	2nd Installment Tax	\$199.00	
2012 Pay 2013	Property Tax Detail	Tax	1st Installment Tax	\$184.00	
2012 Pay 2013	Property Tax Detail	Тах	2nd Installment Tax	\$184.00	

Total:

2010 Pay 2011

Tax Year	Amount	Bal Due
2019 Pay 2020	\$379.96	\$189.98
2018 Pay 2019	\$364.00	
2017 Pay 2018	\$418.00	
2016 Pay 2017	\$442.00	
2015 Pay 2016	\$464.00	
2014 Pay 2015	\$464.00	
2013 Pay 2014	\$398.00	
2012 Pay 2013	\$368.00	

Payments (2010-2019) - Treasurer's Office

Detail:			¥1
Tax Year	Payment Date	Paid By	Amount
2019 Pay 2020	5/11/2020		\$189.98
2018 Pay 2019	11/20/2019	THSB	\$182.00
2018 Pay 2019	5/13/2019	LERETA	\$182.00
2017 Pay 2018	11/13/2018	LERETA	\$209.00
2017 Pay 2018	5/10/2018	LERETA	\$209.00
2016 Pay 2017	11/14/2017	LERETA	\$221.00
2016 Pay 2017	5/10/2017	LERETA	\$221.00
2015 Pay 2016	10/20/2016	THSB	\$232.00
2015 Pay 2016	5/11/2016	LERETA	\$232.00
2014 Pay 2015	10/22/2015	AAMES	\$232.00
2014 Pay 2015	5/21/2015	PD AT TH\$B 04/29/2015	\$232.00
2013 Pay 2014	11/24/2014	PAID AT THSB	\$199.00
2013 Pay 2014	5/20/2014	PAID AT THSB 5-1-14	\$199.00
2012 Pay 2013	11/22/2013	PAID AT THSB	\$184.00
2012 Pay 2013	5/16/2013	PAYMENTS AT THSB	\$184.00
2011 Pay 2012	11/16/2012	TERRE HAUTE SAVINGS BANK PAYMENT	\$170.00
2011 Pay 2012	5/23/2012	TERRE HAUTE SAVINGS BANK PAYMENT	\$170.00
2010 Pay 2011	11/5/2011	payment made at T.H. Savings Bank	\$142.25
2010 Pay 2011	4/26/2011	PAYMENT MADE @ TH SAVINGS BNK	\$142.25

\$284.50

Total:	
Tax Year	Amount
2019 Pay 2020	\$189.98
2018 Pay 2019	\$364.00
2017 Pay 2018	\$418.00
2016 Pay 2017	\$442.00
2015 Pay 2016	\$464.00
2014 Pay 2015	\$464.00
2013 Pay 2014	\$398.00
2012 Pay 2013	\$368.00
2011 Pay 2012	\$340.00

Мар



No data available for the following modules: Farm Land Computations - Assessor's Office, Residential Dwellings - Assessor's Office, Improvements - Assessor's Office, Homestead Allocations - Assessor's Office, Deductions - Auditor's Office, Exemptions - Auditor's Office, Photos - Assessor's Office, Sketches - Assessor's Office.

The information in this web site represents current data from a working file which is updated continuously. Information is believed reliable, out its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. No warranty, expressed or implied, is provided for the data herein, or its use.

User Privacy Policy

GDPR Privacy Notice



Last Data Upload: 9/25/2020, 5:10:09 AM

Version 2.3.86



Beacon Vigo County, IN / City of Terre Haute



Alternate ID 113-10-21-209-002

14.85

Agri Vacant land

Owner Address DECKER SHAWN W

6631 LOUISVILLE RD

TERRE HAUTE, IN 47802

Parcel ID

84-10-21-209-002.000-018

Sec/Twp/Rng

21

Property Address EFIRST DR

TERRE HAUTE

Neighborhood District

113102 - RILEY

018 RILEY

Brief Tax Description

SECOR NW NE

D- 393/204 21-11-8 14.850 AC

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Class

Acreage

Date created: 9/25/2020 Last Data Uploaded: 9/25/2020 5:10:09 AM

